10/22/2020 https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

‘J,ea-l‘ . . .
RV /S Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020
'«_f%qm Q§ 1ITs, NITs, IIEST, I1ITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Technology

Institute Name National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh

Academic Program ALL

3
3
3
3

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
. : Opening Closing
Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Rank Rank
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 112033 138608
Arunachal Pradesh
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 69651 69651
Arunachal Pradesh
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 1942 4916
Arunachal Pradesh
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Female-only 2862 3522
Arunachal Pradesh (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 34752 39329
Arunachal Pradesh
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN Female-only 44026 48528
Arunachal Pradesh (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 10955 11789
Arunachal Pradesh
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OBC-NCL Female-only 16875 16875
Arunachal Pradesh (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS SC Gender-Neutral 6568 6784
Arunachal Pradesh
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS SC Female-only 9722 9722
Arunachal Pradesh (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS ST Gender-Neutral 2213 2213
Arunachal Pradesh
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 56549 59180
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 27010 27010
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 9282 9282
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 2813 9124
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Female-only 7199 10259
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral 15374 22068
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OPEN Female-only 29789 30241
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 7123 7716
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OBC-NCL Female-only 12946 12946
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS SC Gender-Neutral 3092 3397
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS sC Female-only 6039 6039
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS ST Gender-Neutral 1847 1847
Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 141116 141657
Arunachal Pradesh Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 45379 45379
Arunachal Pradesh Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS ST Gender-Neutral 4948 9642
Arunachal Pradesh Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS ST Female-only 7522 9550
Arunachal Pradesh Technology) (including
Supernumerary)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx 1/2



10/22/2020

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

os

0os

0os

0os

os

0os

0os

HS

HS

HS

HS

0os

os

os

0os

0os

0os

0os

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

sC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

sC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

27531

33595

8912

15296

5298

9889

2514

69472

37506

25601

7462

6693

28129

34302

8373

15945

5184

8518

2642

147460

62801

5122

5171

35330

47283

10145

17198

5831

9937

2671

33985

38909

10456

15296

6303

9889

2514
107472
37506
25601
15595

10947

29713

36309

9849

15945

5456

8518

2642
187138
62801
15268

12367

37182

47304

11196

17198

6820

9937

2671

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA
jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

2/2



