

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

	Opening and Closing Ranks						
Round No :	2						
Institute Type :	National Institute of Technology						
Institute Name :	National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh						
Academic Program :	ALL						

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	112033	138608
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	69651	69651
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1942	4916
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2862	3522
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34752	39329
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44026	48528
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10955	11789
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16875	16875
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6568	6784
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9722	9722
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2213	2213
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56549	59180
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	27010	27010
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9282	9282
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2813	9124
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7199	10259
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15374	22068
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29789	30241
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7123	7716
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12946	12946
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3092	3397
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6039	6039
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1847	1847
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	141116	141657
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	45379	45379
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4948	9642
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7522	9550

10/22/2020

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

2/2020	https://josaa.nic.in/Res	ult/Result	/currentorcr.a	spx		
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27531	33985
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33595	38909
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8912	10456
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15296	15296
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5298	6303
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9889	9889
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2514	2514
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	69472	107472
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	37506	37506
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	25601	25601
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7462	15595
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6693	10947
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28129	29713
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34302	36309
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8373	9849
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15945	15945
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5184	5456
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8518	8518
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2642	2642
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	147460	187138
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	62801	62801
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5122	15268
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5171	12367
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35330	37182
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47283	47304
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10145	11196
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17198	17198
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5831	6820
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9937	9937
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2671	2671

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..